
【　日程表　】
（別紙１）

受付日 時間
幼稚園
番号

幼稚園名 設置者名

89006 鮎川 鮎川学園

97115 山崎 山崎学園

420317 都島中野 さくら学園

102021 守口 大阪集成学園

27093 東高殿 東高殿幼稚園

112036 太秦 京新学園

121035 敬応学園 敬応学園

138048 進修第二 進修学園

286206 青い鳥 高槻田中学園

164410 利晶学園 利晶学園

203141 安威 清水学園

296218 安松 真曜学園

39055 英明幼稚園　住吉 住吉清水学園

42055 英明幼稚園　住之江 住吉清水学園

230155 楠京阪 城地学園

281202 ひかり 見真学園

32403 あべの翔学高等学校附属朝陽 朝陽学院

34403 朝陽 朝陽学院

418316 瑞光 山野学園

419316 瑞光第二 山野学園

254186 しろがね Hope International Academy

374279 福島 梅風学園

385289 千寿 林学園

4070 中央なにわ 中央なにわ幼稚園

407150 平成 大橋学園

212150 豊里 大橋学園

13:00

13:30

11月25日
（火曜日）

15:00

14:30

14:00

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

1 / 3 ページ



【　日程表　】
（別紙１）

受付日 時間
幼稚園
番号

幼稚園名 設置者名

20085 熊野 白江学園

297085 中浜 白江学園

215153 東香里丘 寺西学園

44002 あびこ あびこ学園

62086 みくま 博陵学園

72107 若葉 箕面若葉学園

79077 西吹田プレシャス 徳永学院

82423 青山 大阪青山学園

91112 白ばら 森田学園

107027 門真めぐみ 門真めぐみ学園

111044 恵愛 桜井学園

115109 明善 明善学園

142121 四葉 四葉学園

150434 ピーエル学園 ピーエル学園

160039 中央 後藤学園

195134 原山台 ふじ学園

200400 香梅 香梅学園

234166 成田 成田山学園

238170 サニー 茨木若竹学園

269194 野江 黒崎学園

294216 和泉 和泉宮学園

299220 庄本 椋橋学園

369274 桜ヶ丘 村田学園

402304 高槻マリア・インマクラダ マリア学院

410311 昭光 昭光学園

414315 北恩加島 北恩加島学園

16:30 423319 友星 山脇学園

14:00

13:00
11月26日
（火曜日）

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

16:00

15:30

13:30

14:30

15:00

2 / 3 ページ



【　日程表　】
（別紙１）

受付日 時間
幼稚園
番号

幼稚園名 設置者名

10:00 19033 聖美 栗岡学園

10:30 83123 千里 若竹学園

11:00 92122 高槻わかば わかば学園

11:30 147014 木の実 今川学園

13:00 156097 金岡二葉 二葉学園

13:30 180008 岸和田いずみ 和泉学園

14:00 190129 郡山敬愛 清和学園

14:30 191130 子宝 子宝学園

15:00 279215 りんでん りんでん学園

15:30 284017 長池昭和第二 臼井学園

16:00 293212 下福島 下福島学園

16:30 376281 みつや・めぐみ 妙光学園

237174 美木多 鴨谷学園

429174 鳳 鴨谷学園

11月27日
（水曜日）

別途対応

3 / 3 ページ


