【 日程表 】

受付日	時間	幼稚園 番号	幼稚園名	設置者名
	10:00	89006	鮎川	鮎川学園
		97115	山崎	山崎学園
		420317	都島中野	さくら学園
	10:30	102021	守口	大阪集成学園
		27093	東高殿	東高殿幼稚園
		112036	太秦	京新学園
	11:00	121035	敬応学園	敬応学園
		138048	進修第二	進修学園
		286206	青い鳥	高槻田中学園
		164410	利晶学園	利晶学園
	11:30	203141	安威	清水学園
		296218	安松	真曜学園
11日25日	13:00	39055	英明幼稚園 住吉	住吉清水学園
11月25日		42055	英明幼稚園 住之江	住吉清水学園
(火曜日)		230155	楠京阪	城地学園
	13:30	281202	ひかり	見真学園
		32403	あべの翔学高等学校附属朝陽	朝陽学院
		34403	朝陽	朝陽学院
	14:00	418316	瑞光	山野学園
		419316	瑞光第二	山野学園
		254186	しろがね	Hope International Academy
	14:30	374279	福島	梅風学園
		385289	千寿	林学園
		4070	中央なにわ	中央なにわ幼稚園
	15:00	407150	平成	大橋学園
		212150	豊里	大橋学園

【 日程表 】

受付日	時間	幼稚園 番号	幼稚園名	設置者名
	10:00	20085	熊野	白江学園
		297085	中浜	白江学園
		215153	東香里丘	寺西学園
	10:30	44002	あびこ	あびこ学園
		62086	みくま	博陵学園
		72107	若葉	箕面若葉学園
		79077	西吹田プレシャス	徳永学院
	11:00	82423	青山	大阪青山学園
		91112	白ばら	森田学園
		107027	門真めぐみ	門真めぐみ学園
	11:30	111044	恵愛	桜井学園
		115109	明善	明善学園
_	13:00	142121	四葉	四葉学園
11月26日	13:00	150434	ピーエル学園	ピーエル学園
(火曜日)	13:30	160039	中央	後藤学園
() (195134	原山台	ふじ学園
	14:00	200400	香梅	香梅学園
		234166	成田	成田山学園
	14:30	238170	サニー	茨木若竹学園
		269194	野江	黒崎学園
	15:00	294216	和泉	和泉宮学園
		299220	庄本	椋橋学園
	15:30	369274	桜ヶ丘	村田学園
		402304	高槻マリア・インマクラダ	マリア学院
	16:00	410311	昭光	昭光学園
		414315	北恩加島	北恩加島学園
	16:30	423319	友星	山脇学園

【 日程表 】

受付日	時間	幼稚園 番号	幼稚園名	設置者名
11月27日 (水曜日)	10:00	19033	聖美	栗岡学園
	10:30	83123	千里	若竹学園
	11:00	92122	高槻わかば	わかば学園
	11:30	147014	木の実	今川学園
	13:00	156097	金岡二葉	二葉学園
	13:30	180008	岸和田いずみ	和泉学園
	14:00	190129	郡山敬愛	清和学園
	14:30	191130	子宝	子宝学園
	15:00	279215	りんでん	りんでん学園
	15:30	284017	長池昭和第二	臼井学園
	16:00	293212	下福島	下福島学園
	16:30	376281	みつや・めぐみ	妙光学園
別途対応		237174	美木多	鴨谷学園
		429174	鳳	鴨谷学園